1@.Preis_der Stadt Wr. Neustadt ,[4&Y

Veranstalter:
Datum:

System:

MK 5
WK 1 MK
WJ . 2 DA
‘MJ 3 HE
WS 2 DA
MS 7
DA 16
HE 3g

74
Schiedsgericht:

Perischa Gerhard
Willinger Gerhard
Stummer Peter
Buxbaum Wolfgang
Weil Robert

MGSC ACw - Farben Fischer Wr.Neustadt
20. August 1989

Abteilung 2
3 Durchgange fur alle Tellnehmer

zugeordnet
zugeordnet
zugeordnet

zugeordnet

Vorsitz



Mannliche u. ‘Weibliche Kinder:

1. Schlager Christian

2. Eibel Pascale

3, Obermiiller Alexander
4 .Amon Martin
5.Theuerweckl Hans-Jirg.
6.Appl Thomas

Mannliche Senioren:

1. Lisy Manfred

2. Gatterweh Leopold
3. Ofner Peter

4, Szedeczky Gerhard
5. Karnolz Ernst

6. Schlager Josef

7. Ciornei Josef

1. Aschenbrenner Gertraud
2. Mareich Klaudia

3. Polatschek Elfriede

4, Mauritz Michaela

5. Trutschnig Franziska
6. Eibel Hermine

7. Karnolz Renate

8. Mauritz Erika

9, Trostl Heidi

10. Schonthaler Lieselotte
11, Fessl Eva

12. Mauritz Anneliese

13. Ployer Gerda

14, Held Martina

15, Zierhofer Sylke

1890
1684
1632
neu

2048

neu

1241
1848

1356
2273
1690
1142
1711
1924
343
neu
367
2919
274
2047

BAC
NEUFF
BAC
NEUFF
NEUFF
UAE

NEUFF
NEUFF
NEUFF
BAC
UAE
BAC
LEOB

WRNEU
NEUFF
LEOB
NEUFF
NEUFF
NEUFF
UAE
NEUFF
LEOB
LEOB
NEUFF
NEUFF
BGCV
NEUFF
WRNEU

34
38
35
33

.44

44

33
29

32
36
34
38

34

39
44
41
46

35
35
34
44
43
43

96
100
102
104
105
108
109

96
103
107
107
110
111
112
114
114
115
119
119
120
120
123

n.St.
n.St.

n.st.
n.st.



30.

16, GeiBler Brigitte
17. Bischof Karin
18. Gassler Sonja
19. Herold Berta
20. Gruber Irmgaed
Herren:
1. Aschenbrenner Karl
2. Grundner Andreas
3. Rottensteiner Marcus
4., Willinger Gerhard
5. Gattaroser Karl
6. Fessl Manfred
7. Sappl Robert
8., Eibel Peter
9. Perischer Gerhard
10. Ensinger Rudolf
11, Hajek Eduard sen.
12. Harrer Wolfgang
13. Buxbaum Wolfgang
14, Brandweiner Markus
15, Held Kaimund
16, Willinger Wolfgang
.17. HaJek Hannes
18, Held Wwilli
19. Fessl Christian
20. Fessl Harald
21. Hoffle Johann
22, Fischpera Rudolf
23. Weil Robert
24, Deim Kurt
25, Geisinger Roland
26, Stoisic Ernst
27. Kanizsaj Hans
28. Stummer Peter
29, Bichler Glinther

Mauritz Christian

2046
neu
neu
2031

neu

1242
23
1653
278
1237
1803
2044
1691
1412
1327
25
267
2163
1689
1086
2827
1339
268
1804
266
2870
2164
2868
1910
541
1722
neu
2288
1299
349

WRNEU
NEUFF
NEUFF
UAE

WRNEU

WRNEU
BGCV
UAE
RIED
NEUFF
NEUFF
Dw
NEUFF
LEOB
UAE
BAC
NEUFF
UAE
NEUFF
NEUFF
NEUFF
BAC
NEUFF
NEUFF
WRNEU
BAC
UAE
BGCV
UAE
LEOB
UAE
NEUFF
BAC
RIED
NEUFF

44
48
35
51
41

31

37
40
48
40
46

43
40
50
45

50

124
128
133
136
137

89
90
92
92
92
93
94
94
95
95
95
95
96
96
96
97
97
98
99
99
101
102
106
107
107
107
108
110
110
110

n.st.
n.st.
n.St.



31.
32,
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Pulay Andreas
Prcedota Gerhard
Szabo Christian .
Schonthaler Franz
Bachmann Herbert
Balber Wolfgang
Seiberl Glnter
Szabo Glinter
Tinhof Gerhard
Loffler Werner
Haselbacher Josef

1773
726
196
341

2l
419

2066

neu

2064
129

2041

LEOB
BAC
WRNEU
LEOB
UAE
BAC
WRNEU
NEUFF
WRNEU
RIED
WRNEU

37 39 39 115
36 39 41 116
38 45 35 118
39 41 42 122
40 45 37 122
48 41 36 125
45 39 45 129
46 47 37 130
64 64 76 204
nicht angetreten

nicht angetreten



Mannschaften:

1, MGSC-ACW~FARBEN FISCHER WR.NEUSTADT II

(Fessl M., Gatterweh L.,
Willinger W., Gattaroser K. ) 121

140

2. MGSC - ACW - FARBEN FISCHER WR. NEUSTADT

( Fessl C., Eibel P.,
Brandweiner M., Harrer w. ) 128

2. UNION ALT ERLAA II

( Rottensteiner M., Buxbaum W.,
Fischpera R., Ensinger R. ) 124

4, BGSC - WR. NEUSTADT I

( GeiBler B., Aschenbrenner K.,
Fessl H., Aschenbrenner G.) 140

5. BADENER - AC I

( Hajek E. sen., Hajek H.,
Stummer P., Schlager J.) 139

129

131

132

136

6. MGSC - ACW - FARBEN FISCHER WR. NEUSTADT

( Eibel H., Ofner P.,
Kanizsaj H., Held R. ) 150

7. BADENER - AC II

( Obermiiller A., Schlager C.,
Hoffle J., Prcedota G.) 134

8. UNION - ALT - ERLAA I

( Karnolz E., Karnolz R.,
Stoisic E., Deim K.) 145

9, MGSC - RAIKA - LEOBERSDORF I
( Geisinger R., Schonthaler F.,

Ciornei J., Perischer G. ) 143

10. MGSC - RAIKA - LEOBLERSDORF II1

( Schontaler L., Trostl H.,
Polatschek E., Pulay A. ) 153

11, MGSC - ACW - FARBEN FISCHER WR: NEUSTADT

( Mareich K., Eibel Pasg.,
Bischof K., Fessl E.) 156

129

150

145

145

148

148

127

130

126

135

II1

138

144

141

145

150

IV

154

382

385

408

410

417

431

451

458



